∗ Type “LN”, “MN”: With 2 sockets.
How to Order
5 Port Solenoid Valve
Body Ported
Series VZ3000
Type of actuation
Rated voltage
∗ Option
Option
1 5 M5LBody ported VZ3 2 0
Ty
pe
 o
f a
ctu
at
ion
Rat
ed
 vo
lta
ge
Bod
y o
pt
ion
Elec
tri
ca
l e
nt
ry
Lig
ht
/S
urg
e v
olt
ag
e s
up
pre
ss
or
M
an
ua
l o
ve
rri
de
Opt
ion
4(
A)/2
(B
) p
or
t s
ize
1
2 position single
2
2 position double
3
3 position closed center
4
3 position exhaust center
5
3 position pressure center
0: Individual exhaust
    for the pilot valve